STATE OF NEW MEXICO	SANTA FE, NEV REQUEST FO	DX 2088 W MEXICO 87501 DR ALLOWABLE	APP	2
CARATON CAR	AUTHORIZATION TO TRANS	ND PORT OIL AND NATI		
Stevens Operating C	orporation 🗸			
Address P 0 Box 2408, Ros	well, New Mexico 88201			
Feason(s) The filing (Check proper box)	Other (Pleas	se explainj	
New Well X Recompletion	Change in Transporter ol: Cil Dry Go	••		
Change in Ownership	Casinghead Gas Conde	nsate	• <u>•</u> •••• <u>•</u> •••	
If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner		·		
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND	IFASE			
Leuse Name	Well No. Pool Name, Including F	ormation	Kind of Lease State, Federal	
Helen-Collins Fed,	l Wildcat			
Unit Letter L : 19	80 Feel From The South Lir	ne and935	Feet From 1	The West
Line of Section 5 To	wnship 75 Range	26E , NMPI	м,	Chaves County
L CELONATION OF TRANSPOR	TER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA	45		
None of Authorized Transporter of Cil	cr Condensate	Address (Give address	to which approv	ed copy of this form is to be sent)
Name of Authorized Transporter of Cas	singhead Gas 📄 or Dry Gas 🔀	Address (Give address	to which approv	ed copy of this form is to be sent)
Transwestern Pipeli	ne Company	P. O. Box 2521		
lf well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks.	Unit Sec. Twp. Ree.	-No- You	1 	
	th that from any other lease or pool,	give commingling orde	er number:	
Designate Type of Completic	Oil Well Gas Well	New Well Workover	Deepen	Plug Buck Same Restv. Diff. Restv.
Designate Type of Completic	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth		P.B.T.D.
2-23-82	3-26-82	4350'		4312'
Lievations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3597.7 GL	Name of Producing Formation Abo	Top Oil/Gas Pay 3669.5'		3600'
Perforations 3669.5, 70, 70.	5, 73, 74, 74.5, 76.5, 7	7, 77.5, 79.5,		Depth Casing Shoe 4312
	, 22, 23.5, 24, 24.5, 25 50.5,51 TUBING, CASING, AND			
HOLESIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH S		SACKS CEMENT
<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u>810'</u> 4312'		400 s/65/35, 200/s Cl C 325 s/Self Stres
/ //0	2 3/8"	3600'		
		j		i
. TEST DATA AND REQUEST FO	OR ALLOWABLE (Test must be a able for this de	pin or be jor juit 24 now	• /	and must be equal to or exceed top allow-
Date First New Oil Run To Tanks	Date of Test	Producing Method (Flor	w, pump, gas lif	t, etc.)
Length of Test	Tubing Presewte	Casing Pressure		Choze Size
Actual Prod. During Test	Oil-Bbis.	Water - Bbls.		Gas-MCF
		<u> </u>		
GAS WELL				
Actual Frod. Tool-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bbla. Condensate/MMC	F	Gravity of Condensate
916 Jealing Mathod (pilot, back pr.)	24 hrs Tubing Press (Shut-18)	Cosing Pressure (Shut	t-in)	Choke Size
back pressure	580			15/64
. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANC	CE		10.11 17	ION DIVISION 1983
I hereby certify that the rules and r	egulations of the Oil Conservation	APPROVED		
Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.		BY Driginal Signed By Leslie A. Clements		
		TITLE Supervisor District II		
		This form is to be filed in compliance with MULE 1104.		
Jul Month	If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or despended			
Production Coordina	tests taken on the	tests taken on the well in accordance with RULK 111.		
(7.0	All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allow- able on new and recompleted wells.			
April 7, 1982	well name or numbe	er, or transport	III, and VI for changes of owner, er, or other such change of condition.	
	Separate Form completed wells.	ns C-104 must	be filed for each pool in multiply	

STEVENS OPERATING CORPORATION

118 WEST FIRST STREET P. O. BOX 2203 ROSWELL, NEW MEXICO 88201 505 / 622-7273

RECEIVED

JAN (1983

Q. C. D. ARTESIA, OFFICE

RE: Helen Collins Federal #1 1980' FSL, 935' FWL Sec. 5, T-7-S, R-26-E Chaves County, NM NM 38342

January 7, 1983

DEVIATION SURVEY

545'	1°
1215'	1°
1505'	3/4°
1953'	3/4°
2423'	3/4°
2973'	l 1/4°
4050'	1 3/4°
4350'	l 1/2°

Pat Thompson Production Controller

STATE OF NEW MEXICO

COUNTY OF CHAVES

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 7th day of January, 1983, by Pat Thompson.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires:

October 14, 1984

RECEIVED

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P. O. DRAWER "DD"

O. C. D.

DEC 29 1982

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

ARTESIA OFFICE

NOTICE OF GAS CONNECTION

DATE December 27, 1982

This is to notify the Oil Conservation Division that connection for the

purchase of gas from the ______ Stevens Operating Corp./

was made on

Helen Collins

Lease

5-7S-26E, Chaves County

S.T.R.

Transwestern Name of purchaser Well #1 - Unit Letter Unknown

Lindesignated (Abo) Pool

December 22, 1982

Transwestern Pipeline Company Company

H. N. Aicklen Representative

Supervisor Gas Purchase Contract Administration Title

cc: Operator Oil Conservation Division - Santa Fe